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Please note: due to liquor regulations, alcoholic beverages may be
consumed only in the Event Pavilion or on your boats. Please do
not bring drinks to the Clubhouse or grounds.

RING

FRIDAY MAY 16

1600-2100

1600-2100
1600-2015
1600-2100
1600-2100
1800-2030
1800-2100
1915

2030

Welcome Centre Open
Check-in for skippers’ welcome package, dinner
voucher, skipper’s cap, 50-50 tickets, event info

Food & Drink Ticket Sales Open

Silent Auction #1 Open

Bar Open

Clothing Sales Open

BBQ Dinner

Live Music & Dancing

50" Anniversary Cake Cutting Ceremony
Silent Auction #1 Winners Announced

Event Pavilion Entrance

Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion
Galley Tent/Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion

0630 on
0830

0955
1700-2100

1700-2100
1800
1800-2100

SATURDAY MAY 17

Free Light Breakfast for Racers

Skipper’s Meeting
Welcome - SISC Commodore/Race Chair
Skipper’s Meeting — Race Officer

First Warning Signal for Races
Food & Drink Ticket Sales Open
Bar Open

Time Limit for Day Race

Free Chili Dinner

SUNDAY MAY 18

Food Tent/Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion

Start Line Ganges Hbr
Event Pavilion

Event Pavilion

Finish Line Ganges Hbr
Galley Tent/Event Pavilion

0800 on
0900-1100
0900-1100
0900-1100
0930
0930-1100
1115

1130

1500

Complimentary Coffee

Breakfast Ticket Sales Open

Clothing Sales Open

Silent Auction #2 Open

Time Limit for Round Saltspring 2025
Pancake Breakfast

Silent Auction #2 Winners Announced
Awards Presentation

Racing awards

Check-out Time for Racer Moorage
Except by prior arrangement

Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion

Event Pavilion

Event Pavilion

Finish Line Ganges Hbr
Galley Tent/Event Pavilion
Event Pavilion

Event Pavilion

Marina Docks

PLEASE NOTE: There will be no bar service at the Sailing Club on Sunday.



