

Schedule of Events

Please note: due to liquor regulations, alcoholic beverages may be consumed only in the Event Pavilion or on your boats. Please do not bring drinks to the Clubhouse or grounds.

	FRIDAY MAY 16	
1600-2100	Welcome Centre Open	Event Pavilion Entrance
	Check-in for skippers' welcome package, dinner	
_	voucher, skipper's cap, 50-50 tickets, event info	
1600-2100	Food & Drink Ticket Sales Open	Event Pavilion
1600-2015	Silent Auction #1 Open	Event Pavilion
1600-2100	Bar Open	Event Pavilion
1600-2100	Clothing Sales Open	Event Pavilion
1800-2030	BBQ Dinner	Galley Tent/Event Pavilion
1800-2100	Live Music & Dancing	Event Pavilion
1915	50 th Anniversary Cake Cutting Ceremony	Event Pavilion
2030	Silent Auction #1 Winners Announced	Event Pavilion
SATURDAY MAY 17		
0630 on	Free Light Breakfast for Racers	Food Tent/Event Pavilion
0830	Skipper's Meeting	Event Pavilion
	Welcome – SISC Commodore/Race Chair	
	Skipper's Meeting – Race Officer	Start Line Candos Uhr
0955	First Warning Signal for Races	Start Line Ganges Hbr Event Pavilion
1700-2100	Food & Drink Ticket Sales Open	Event Pavilion
1700-2100	Bar Open	
1800	Time Limit for Day Race	Finish Line Ganges Hbr
1800-2100	Free Chili Dinner	Galley Tent/Event Pavilion
	SUNDAY MAY 18	
0800 on	Complimentary Coffee	Event Pavilion
0900-1100	Breakfast Ticket Sales Open	Event Pavilion
0900-1100	Clothing Sales Open	Event Pavilion
0900-1100	Silent Auction #2 Open	Event Pavilion
0930	Time Limit for Round Saltspring 2025	Finish Line Ganges Hbr
0930-1100	Pancake Breakfast	Galley Tent/Event Pavilion
1115	Silent Auction #2 Winners Announced	Event Pavilion
1130	Awards Presentation Racing awards	Event Pavilion
1500	Check-out Time for Racer Moorage Except by prior arrangement	Marina Docks

PLEASE NOTE: There will be no bar service at the Sailing Club on Sunday.